FITT

Club: C.D. TENNISQUICK LOS CRISTIANOS

CAMPEONATO POR EQUIPOS CADETE FEMENINO

Categoria:
Grupo:

Capitan: Kristopher Thomas Gray

Tel: 680222891 - email: info@tenerifeta.com

Subcapitan: 3840
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Relacién de Jugadores

Nombre y Apellido

SABRINA TOLSTOVA

MARTA GAYOSO DE LOS RIOS
IVA SARIC MISIC

KRISTIN LUCAS CACERES
SOFIA SHANGICHEVA

ASTRID AGUIAR JOHANSSON
TAISIA KOLOBOVA

BARBORA SABULYTE

BENITA BARBORA GUTKAUSKAITE
ALISIIA SOTNIK

MARIJA LATAUSKAITE

Licencia

786127-3
780677-4
780330-8
780974-4
780061-9
781355-5
787680-0
787392-1
787381-4
786612-4
790216-8

Ranking

0
5
7
12
0
49
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Puntos

10105
2226
1812
1036

344
137
15
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